
Stockton	University	Fact	Sheet	..

Male Female
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Total 62%

76%

61%

38%

24%

39%

Student	Gender
Commuter Residential

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total 21%

4%

23%

79%

96%

77%

Housing

International Hispanic/
Latino

American
Indian	/
Alaskan
Native

Asian
	Black	/
African

American

Native
Hawaiian	/

Pacific
Islander

White More	Than	1
Race Unknown

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total 1%

1%

1%

4%

3%

4%

62%

73%

61%

0%

0%

9%

9%

9%

7%

4%

7%

0%

0%

0%

16%

9%

17%

1%

1%

1%

Student	Race/Ethnicity

1	Year	Retention	Rate

4	Year	Graduation	Rate

6	Year	Graduation	Rate 74%

62%

85%

Student	Persistence
Reporting	Year	2020

Doctoral

Masters

Graduate	Certificate

Certificate

Undergraduate 2,267

12

11

314

49

Degrees	Conferred
FY21

Full	Time Part	Time

Female

Male

Total 100%

41%

59%

100%

45%

55%

Faculty	Gender
Full	Time Part	Time

36%94%

%	of	Faculty	with	Terminal	Degree
Full	Time Part	Time

Tenured

On	Tenure	Track

Inelilgible

Grand	Total 376

376

335

25

97

213

Faculty	Tenure	Status

Business	Studies
Health	Sciences
Psychology

Criminal	Justice
Biology 7%

8%
9%

15%
19%

Top	5	Undergraduate	Degrees
FY21

Full	Time Part	Time
Undergraduate

Graduate

Total 10%

56%

5%

90%

44%

95%

Attendance	Status

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total 9,352

960

8,392

Total	Student	Body

International Hispanic	/
Latino

American
Indian	/

Alaskan	Native
Asian Black	/	African

American

Native
Hawaiian	/

Pacific	Islander
	White More	Than	1

Race

Race	and
Ethnicity
unknown

Full	Time
Part	Time
Total 2%

4%
0%

1%
1%
1%

74%
80%
68%

0%

0%

9%
8%
10%

7%
3%
11%

0%
0%
0%

5%
5%
5%

2%

4%

Faculty	Race/Ethnicity
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