## **Stockton University Fact Sheet..**

<b>Total Student Body</b>	
Undergraduate	8,392
Graduate	960
Total	9,352



## **Attendance Status**

	Full Time	Part Time
Undergraduate	95%	5%
Graduate	44%	56%
Total	90%	10%

Housing			Student Gender		
	Commuter	Residential		Male	Female
Undergraduate	77%	23%	Undergraduate	39%	61%
Graduate	96%	4%	Graduate	24%	76%
Total	79%	21%	Total	38%	62%

## Student Race/Ethnicity

	International	Hispanic/ Latino	American Indian / Alaskan Native	Asian	Black / African American	Native Hawaiian / Pacific Islander	White	More Than 1 Race	Unknown
Undergraduate	1%	17%	0%	7%	9%	0%	61%	4%	1%
Graduate	1%	9%	0%	4%	9%		73%	3%	1%
Total	1%	16%	0%	7%	9%	0%	62%	4%	1%

Student Persistence Reporting Year 2020		<b>Top 5 Undergraduate Degrees</b> FY21		Degrees Conferred FY21	
1 Year Retention Rate 85%		Business Studies	19%	Doctoral	49
		Health Sciences	15%	Masters	314
4 Year Graduation Rate	62%	Psychology	9%	Graduate Certificate	11
		Criminal Justice	8%	Certificate	12
6 Year Graduation Rate	74%	Biology	7%	Undergraduate	2,267

Faculty Tenure Status		% of Faculty with Terminal Degree			ree Faculty Gender		
	Full Time	Part Time	Full Time	Part Time		Full Time	Part Time
Tenured	213		94%		Female	55%	59%
On Tenure Track	97			36%	Male	45%	41%
Inelilgible	25	376		30 /6	iviale	43 /0	41/0
Grand Total	335	376			Total	100%	100%

## **Faculty Race/Ethnicity**

	International	Hispanic / Latino	American Indian / Alaskan Native	Asian	Black / African American	Native Hawaiian / Pacific Islander	White	More Than 1 Race	Race and Ethnicity unknown
Full Time	4%	5%	0%	11%	10%	0%	68%	1%	0%
Part Time		5%	0%	3%	8%		80%	1%	4%
Total	2%	5%	0%	7%	9%	0%	74%	1%	2%